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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Blau-Weiß Bahnsdorf 24 : 0 12 828,00 9936 869
2 BSV Kirchhain 90 22 : 4 13 741,77 9643 817
3 BC Finsterwalde II 20 : 4 12 791,08 9493 878
4 BSV 1959 Hörlitz III 14 : 10 12 650,17 7802 745
5 BV 1962 Zeckerin II 12 : 14 13 670,15 8712 744
6 Rückersdorfer SV II 10 : 14 12 688,08 8257 820
7 BC Finsterwalde III 8 : 18 13 648,62 8432 733
8 Rückersdorfer SV III 2 : 24 13 514,92 6694 621
9 BV 1962 Zeckerin III 0 : 24 12 429,92 5159 572

Rangliste:
1 Boettcher, Uwe Bah1 12 234,00
2 Gampe, Jan [3] Fi2 14 233,50
3 Schleuß, Leander Bah1 11 222,91
4 Schäfer, Rainer Kir1 13 208,85
5 Andreas, Steffen [3] Fi2 14 204,93
6 Vehstedt, Bernd Kir1 12 201,83
7 Langer, Peer [1] Rü2 12 193,17
8 Perl, Klaus Fi2 8 192,75
9 Schleuß, Roland Bah1 12 189,75

10 Schurig, Axel [1] Hö3 9 189,22
11 Wacker, Peter Bah1 12 185,50
12 Hänneschen, Uwe [2] Fi3 12 183,25
13 Schiemann, Paul [2] Ze2 15 182,93
14 Schneider, Silke [3] Hö3 15 178,00
15 Tosch, Günter [2] Ze2 15 176,67
16 Matusch, Norbert Rü2 10 172,80
17 Steuer, Andreas Kir1 13 172,46
18 Zinke, Frithjof [3] Rü2 14 172,29
19 Kamionka, Egon Fi2 11 172,27
20 Bienek, Wolfgang Hö3 8 171,13
21 Schäfer, Ronald Kir1 8 167,63
22 Zerchel, Thomas [2] Rü2 11 166,82
23 Riedel, Henry [3] Rü3 13 161,85
24 Kaubisch, Ronny [1] Ze2 14 160,21
25 Koppitz, Ingolf Kir1 7 155,43
26 Janisch, Ronny Fi3 13 154,08
27 Müller, Sven Fi3 12 153,17
28 Reichelt-Ritter, Paul Fi3 10 150,50
29 Müller, Steven Fi3 7 150,00
30 Kohlruß, Viktor Ze2 13 147,77
31 Lache, Hans-Jürgen Bah1 7 143,14
32 Ritter, Jürgen Hö3 12 141,92
33 Schäfer, Reinhard Fi3 9 137,44
34 Kattner, Günter Hö3 10 136,90
35 Krausch, Fabian Ze3 12 135,50
36 Günther, Fred Fi2 7 130,86
37 Riedel, Fred Rü3 8 129,50
38 Kamionka, René [2] Fi3 12 128,83
39 Pötschke, Gerald [2] Rü3 15 124,80
40 Beck, Enrico [1] Rü3 12 121,67
41 Zedlick, Andreas [1] Ze3 11 113,09
42 Müller, Dirk Rü3 11 97,55
43 Wunderlich, Wilfried [1] Ze3 12 93,00
44 Zedlick, Dirk Ze3 11 92,91
45 Wendt, Norman Rü3 9 91,00

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Zedlick, Thorsten Ze3 1 160,00
Jebas, Klaus-Peter Hö3 4 139,25
Naundorf, Mathias Ze3 2 101,50
Holz, Arno Bah1 1 92,00

Ergebnisse:

SV Blau-Weiß Bahnsdorf 859 BV 1962 Zeckerin III 348
Holz, Arno 28 92
Boettcher, Uwe 130 264 264 Zedlick, Andreas 53 99 99
Wacker, Peter 107 198 462 Zedlick, Dirk 36 89 188
Schleuß, Leander 120 211 673 Wunderlich, Wilfried 17 45 233
Schleuß, Roland 92 186 859 Krausch, Fabian 45 115 348

BC Finsterwalde III 733 Rückersdorfer SV III 550
Schäfer, Reinhard 58 121
Müller, Steven 105 186 186
Hänneschen, Uwe 92 218 404 Müller, Dirk 66 104 104
Kamionka, René 61 141 Pötschke, Gerald 68 154 258
Müller, Sven 91 170 574 Riedel, Henry 54 136 394
Janisch, Ronny 80 159 733 Riedel, Fred 75 156 550

BV 1962 Zeckerin II 619 BSV Kirchhain 90 693
Kohlruß, Viktor 91 157 157 Steuer, Andreas 78 132 132
Kaubisch, Ronny 64 147 304 Vehstedt, Bernd 103 203 335
Tosch, Günter 104 172 476 Schäfer, Ronald 68 151 486
Schiemann, Paul 66 143 619 Schäfer, Rainer 112 207 693

Rückersdorfer SV II 649 BC Finsterwalde II 742
Zerchel, Thomas 39 153 153 Gampe, Jan 91 188 188
Zinke, Frithjof 91 172 325 Andreas, Steffen 96 199 387
Matusch, Norbert 90 153 478 Perl, Klaus 98 180 567
Langer, Peer 79 171 649 Kamionka, Egon 101 175 742

BSV 1959 Hörlitz III spielfrei
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